Seattle University

ScholarWorks @ SeattleU

Seattle University Youth Initiative Seattle Public Schools Partnership

Center for Community Engagement

2020

Award Metadata - Seattle University Youth Initiative Seattle Public **Schools Partnership**

Seattle University

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarworks.seattleu.edu/suyi-sps

Recommended Citation

Seattle University, "Award Metadata - Seattle University Youth Initiative Seattle Public Schools Partnership" (2020). Seattle University Youth Initiative Seattle Public Schools Partnership. 1. https://scholarworks.seattleu.edu/suyi-sps/1

This Award Materials is brought to you for free and open access by the Center for Community Engagement at ScholarWorks @ SeattleU. It has been accepted for inclusion in Seattle University Youth Initiative Seattle Public Schools Partnership by an authorized administrator of ScholarWorks @ SeattleU.

Award Metadata: Seattle University Youth Initiative Seattle Public Schools Partnership

Project Title	Seattle University Youth Initiative Seattle
	Public Schools Partnership
Duin sin al Luccati sata s	Calina Dania
Principal Investigator	Colina Bruce
Co-Principal Investigator(s)	N/A
College, School, or Division	Center for Community Engagement
, ,	, , ,
Funder	Seattle Public Schools Families and
	Education Levy
In Collaboration With	N/A
Funder Type	Local
Award Date Range	09/01/2019-6/30/2020
Award Amount	\$30,200.00